1
1225
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
PC Polished Chrome Base  $106
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Frame: The Cody features a welded 0.875" 14-gauge diameter steel tube
frame.
Glides: Adjustable steel glides

for an upcharge. Solid Surface, 3Form Chroma and stone table tops will
be quoted upon request.
STANDARD BASE FINISHES
Metal Base: Standard Powder Coat
RECTANGLE COFFEE TABLESQUARE END TABLEROUND END TABLE
2
1225
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
CODY | OCCASIONAL | SQUARE
Model Table Top Table Shipping LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 2C
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 3D
 VENEER TOP
EDGE 8FNumber Size Height Weight
COD24S 24 x 24" 17" 50 lbs.  $1874  $2061  $2348
COD20ST 20 x 20" 22" 50 lbs.  $1805  $1986  $2281
CODY | OCCASIONAL | ROUND
Model Table Top Table Shipping LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 2C
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 3D
 VENEER TOP
EDGE 8FNumber Size Height Weight
COD24D 24" dia. 17" 40 lbs.  $1819  $2002  $2295
COD24DT 24" dia. 22" 40 lbs.  $1853  $2039  $2329
COD36D 36" dia. 17" 60 lbs.  $2316  $2547  $2926
CODY COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ROUND COFFEE TABLE